
DESIGNS
for deli & Bakery

TM



8x8x2.5 100

100

25

25 sets

100

100

8" pies or tortes, 7" or 8" single layer cakes, one dozen cupcakes.

9x9x2.5 9" pies or tortes, 8" or 9" single layer cakes, one dozen cupcakes.

10x10x2.5 10" pies or tortes, 9" or 10" single layer cakes, one dozen cupcakes.

1009x4.5x4 Half dozen donuts, one dozen cookies.

10x8x4 One dozen donuts, two dozen cookies.

75

75

75

9x9x4 8" cream pies or tortes, 7" or 8" cakes, one or two dozen cupcakes.

10x10x5 9" cream pies or tortes, 8" or 9" layer cakes, one dozen cupcakes or cupcakes w/picks.

14x10x4 Quarter sheet cakes, two or three dozen donuts, two dozen cupcakes.

19x14x4 Half sheet cakes, three or four dozen donuts, three dozen cupcakes.

26.5x18.625x4 Full sheet cakes, four or five dozen donuts.

Donuts Cartons

Pie Boxes

Round Cake Boxes

Sheet Cake Boxes

10016x12x2.5 One dozen donuts, two dozen cookies.

500Bakery Dual Tab 

Deli Dual Tab 

  7x3x14 Self- serve case.

ITEM PACK USAGE

ITEM PACK USAGE

Bakery

Deli

500Waxed Bags
500 Two donuts, four large cookies.4 pound

Six donuts, eight large cookies, large side of rolls.8 pound

50012 pound

Bread Bags
5.25x3.25x20 500 Garlic Bread

5004.5x2.5x28 French Bread

5006x3.5x20 Italian Bread

Twelve donuts, small loaf of bread.

200

200

100

9x5x3 Lunch box

7x4.25x2.75 Snack box

9.5x5x5 Small family take-out

100 Large family take-out8x6x8

 Deli Boxes

Zip Type Bags 50010x8 Two to three pounds of sliced deli meats and cheeses

500

500

10x8 Slider type Two to three pounds of sliced deli meats and cheeses

7x3x14 Pieces of fried chicken, rolls.

Deli Flip TopPouchs 2000

2000

10.5x8 Two to three pounds of sliced deli meats and cheeses.

20008.5x8 One to two pounds of sliced deli meats and cheeses.

9.5x10 Three pounds plus of sliced deli meats and cheeses

Address
Corporate Headquarters 
5808 Grant Avenue
Cleveland, Ohio 44105 

Telephone
216-441-5600

Fax
216-441-7646

Web
www.joshen.com

Toll Free
800-793-2247Joshen Paper & Packaging

Fresh Design TM

180505

180508

180512

180507

180511

180523

180509

180513

180518

180519

195510

195521

195522

195530

153538

153541
153542

163591

163563

162272

180560

162273

100401
100402
100403

100407

100406

100414


