

Fresh Design™

Bakery		ITEM	PACK	USAGE
	Pie Boxes	180505 8x8x2. 180508 9x9x2. 180512 10x10x2.	5 100	8" pies or tortes, 7" or 8" single layer cakes, one dozen cupcakes. 9" pies or tortes, 8" or 9" single layer cakes, one dozen cupcakes. 10" pies or tortes, 9" or 10" single layer cakes, one dozen cupcakes.
	Donuts Cartons	180507 9x4.5x 180511 10x8x 180523 16x12x2.	4 100	Half dozen donuts, one dozen cookies. One dozen donuts, two dozen cookies. One dozen donuts, two dozen cookies.
	Round Cake Boxes	180509 9x9x 180513 10x10x		8" cream pies or tortes, 7" or 8" cakes, one or two dozen cupcakes. 9" cream pies or tortes, 8" or 9" layer cakes, one dozen cupcakes or cupcakes w/pic
	Sheet Cake Boxes	180518 14x10x 180519 19x14x 180560 26.5x18.625	4 25	Quarter sheet cakes, two or three dozen donuts, two dozen cupcakes. Half sheet cakes, three or four dozen donuts, three dozen cupcakes. Full sheet cakes, four or five dozen donuts.
	Bakery Dual Tab	162273 7 x 3 x1	4 500	Self- serve case.
	Waxed Bags	100401 4 pour 100402 8 pour 100403 12 pour	nd 500	Two donuts, four large cookies. Six donuts, eight large cookies, large side of rolls. Twelve donuts, small loaf of bread.
	Bread Bags	100407 4.5x2.5x2 100406 6x3.5x2 100414 5.25x3.25x2	500	French Bread Italian Bread Garlic Bread
Deli		ITEM	PACK	USAGE
	Deli Boxes	195510 7x4.25x2.7 195521 9x5x 195522 9.5x5x 195530 8x6x	200 5 100	Snack box Lunch box Small family take-out Large family take-out
	Deli Flip TopPouchs	153538 8.5x 153541 10.5x 153542 9.5x1	8 2000	One to two pounds of sliced deli meats and cheeses. Two to three pounds of sliced deli meats and cheeses. Three pounds plus of sliced deli meats and cheeses
	Zip Type Bags	163591 10x 163563 10x8 Slider typ		Two to three pounds of sliced deli meats and cheeses Two to three pounds of sliced deli meats and cheeses
	Deli Dual Tab	162272 7x3x1	4 500	Pieces of fried chicken, rolls.

Fax

216-441-7646